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1964 Individual Statistics . . . Att. Conv, Made Conv.
R K C R K Pts.
0  0 0
0 13 0
0  0 0
0  0 0
0  0 1 0 0 8
0  0 0 0 0 6
0  0 0 0 0 6
0  0 0 0 0 6
0  0 0 0 0 0

0  0 30
0 13 19
0  0 18
0  0 12

SCORING

Davis, Ih
Pearce, k
Mauldin, Ih
Crain, fb
J. Cooper, fb
W. Bell, le
Bunton, c
Robbins, rt
J. Bell, qb

Clemson

Opponents
•—includes three safeties.

TD FG

5  0
0  2
3  0
2  0
1  0

1, 0
1  0
1  0
0  0

14 2

T
Avg.
per

play

0TOTAL
^^DFFENSE
^^^Davis, Ih

Crain, fb
Ray, qb
Mauldin, Ih
Baldwin, fb
Libera tore, rh
J. BeU, qb
Ruffner, qb
Ward, rh
Dumas, fb
J. Cooper, fb
Dantzler, rh
Harner, Ih
Rankin, qb
Center Snap

Clemson
Opponents

RUSHING

Davis, Ih
Crain, fb
Mauldin, Ih
Baldwin, fb
Liberatore, rh
Ward, rh
Ray, qb
Dumas, fb
J. Cooper, fb
Dantzler, rh
Harner, Ih
J. BeU, qb.
Rankin, qb
Ruffner, qb
Center Snap

lemson
pponents

PASSING

Ray, qb
J. Bell, qb
Ruffner, qb
Davis, Ih
Rankin, qb

Clemson
Opponents

RECEIVING

Hostetler, re
Meadowcroft, le
Mauldin, Ih
W. Bell, le
Liberatore, rh
Davis, Ih
Petoskey, re
Ward, rh
J. Cooper, fb
Sharpe, re
Crain, fb
Hecht, rg

Clemson

Opponents

0Plays Rush Pass Total
0

88 533 0 533 6.1 0
108 330 0 330 3.1 0
101 53 253 306 3.0 0
57 270 0 270 4.7 0
60 214 0 214 3.6 0
63 200 0 200 3.2 1
73 20 178 198 2.7
48 -^0 128 98 2.0 1 0 13 1

17 4 0 0 17 0
0 13 105

0 IS 135*
20 62 0 62 3.1
6 21 0 21 3.5
7 13 0 13 1.9
4 12 0 12 3.0
4 6 0 6 1.5
4 —12 0 —12 PUNTING

Barfield, k

Clemson

Opponents

No. Yds. HB Avg.1 —6 0 —6
60 2191 0 36.5

644 1686 559 2245 3.5
60 1

2191 0641 1605 36.51105 2710 4.2
57 1842 3 32.3Att. Yds. Lost Net Avg.

87 538 5 533 6.1
108 347 17 330 3.1 PUNT RETURNS

Mauldin, Ih
Liberatore, rh
Davis, Ih
Ward, rh
Meadowcroft, le
Blackwell, Ig
Ray, qb

No. Yds. TD Avg.57 285 15 270 4.7
9 100 060 11.2214 0 214 3.6
5 38 063 7.6229 29 200 3.2
11 39 020 66 3.54 62 3.1
5 37 042 168 7.4115 53 1.3
1 33 06 21 33.00 21 3.5
1 8 07 13 8.00 13 1.9
1 6 04 6.014 2 12 3.0

4 6 0 6 1.5 Clemson

Opponents
32 261 016 46 8.226 20 1.3 I

2 300 31712 —12
70 —30

0 10.6
16 40
1 0 6 —6

IKICKOFF
RETURNS

Mauldin, Ih
Liberatore, rh
Davis, Ih
Ward, rh
J. Bell, qb
Ray, qb
Efird, Ih

493 1987 301 1686
171 1605

Att. Com. Int. TD Conv. Yds.

59 21 5 1 0 253
57 16 5 2 1

9  4 0 0 128
0  0 0 0
0  2 0 0

439 1776

178
32
1 0
2 0

3.4 No. Yds. TD Avg.
3.4

7 181 0 25.9
8 172 0Pet. 21.5

no 00 22.0.356
2 40 0 20.0.281
3 28 0 5.2.281
2 27 0 13.5.000
1 11 0 11.0.000

Clemson

Opponents
28 570 0151 44

202 87
16 3 1 559
19 4 0 1105

20.4.291
28 531 0 20.0.431

No. Yds. TD Conv. Avg.
8 103 0 0 INTERCEPTIONS

J. Bell, qb
J. CoQper, fb
Dantzler, rh
Ward, rh
Bunton, c
Davis, Ih
Baldwin, fb
Crain, fb
Waldrep, c
Marion, db
McClure, rg

12.9 No. Yds. TD Avg.7 77 0 0 11.0 5 10 07 0.073 0 0 10.4 3 9 06 3.0101 1 0 16.8 2 21 05 10.586 0 0 17.2 2 3 0 1.55 56 1 0 11.2 1 48 1 48.03 23 0 0 7.7 1 19 0 13.02 12 0 0 6.0 1 15 01 15.014 1 1 14.0 1 15 01 15.012 0 0 12.0 1 9 0 9 01 0 0 0 0.0 1 6 0 6.00 2 0 0
1 0 0 00

44 559 3 1 12.7 Clemson

Opponents
19 145 187 1105 7.64 0 12.7
16 229 1 14.5

18
19

II



1964 Team Statistics
OpponentsClemson

First Downs Rushing
__ First Downs Passing

First Downs Penalty
Total First Downs
Rushing Attempts

Yards Gained Rushing
Yards Lost Rushing
Net Yards Rushing
Passes Attempted
Passes Completed

Passes Had Intercepted
Net Yards Passing
Total Number Plays
Net Yards Gained

„ Number Times Punted
___ Punts Had Blocked

Punting Average
Number Punts Returned
Average Punt Return

Kickoffs Returned
Average Kickoff Return
. Number Penalties

__ Yards Lost By Penalty
Fumbles

Fumbles Lost
Touchdowns Rushing

. Touchdowns Passing
Touchdowns, Punt Return

.. Touchdowns, Kickoff Return

. Touchdowns Pass Interception .
Total Touchdowns

Extra Points Attempted, Kicking
Extra Points Made, Kicking

Extra Points Attempted, Passing
Extra Points Made, Passing

Field Goals
Safeties

Total Points

Number

8395
4527
137
141128
439493
17761987
171301

16051686
202151
8744
1916 -

1105559
641644
27102245
5760
00

32.336.5
.  3032 ....
10.68.2
2828

18.920.4
5245
510523
2625
1516
129
33

. 00
00
11

1714
.  1713

1513
01
01
42
30

1135105

I

f




